

BID TABULATION
NORTHWOOD 2016 STREET RESURFACING IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF NORTHWOOD
BID DATE: APRIL 20, 2016

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bowers Asphalt & Paving, Inc.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Geddis Paving, & Excavating, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
BASE BID										
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
202	Curb Gutter Removed	400	FT.	\$14.00	\$5,600.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	
253	Pavement Planing*	27052	SQ. YD.	\$1.25	\$33,815.00	\$1.65	\$44,635.80	\$2.50	\$67,630.00	
254	Pavement Repairs*	4572	SQ. YD.	\$20.00	\$91,440.00	\$13.00	\$59,436.00	\$21.00	\$96,012.00	
407	Tack Coat	2706	GAL.	\$3.00	\$8,118.00	\$3.00	\$8,118.00	\$2.00	\$5,412.00	
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	1493	CU. YD.	\$134.00	\$200,062.00	\$160.00	\$238,880.00	\$152.00	\$226,936.00	
609	Curb and Gutter, Modified, Type 3	400	FT.	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$28.00	\$11,200.00	
SS811	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade*	8	EACH	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	
SS811	Manhole Adjusted to Grade*	12	EACH	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$775.00	\$9,300.00	
SS811	Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade*	1	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
SS811	Manhole Reconstructed to Grade*	1	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate*	35	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	
659	Top Soil*	125	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$17.00	\$2,125.00	
644	Stop Line	105	FT.	\$6.00	\$630.00	\$8.00	\$840.00	\$8.00	\$840.00	
644	Crosswalk Line	500	FT.	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	
644	Parking Lot Line	440	FT.	\$2.00	\$880.00	\$1.00	\$440.00	\$2.00	\$880.00	
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-way	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	
Base Bid Total						\$386,545.00		\$446,849.80		\$489,885.00
ALTERNATE BID										
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	
202	Curb Gutter Removed	53	FT.	\$10.00	\$530.00	\$5.00	\$265.00	\$5.75	\$304.75	
202	Concrete Island Removed	30	SQ. FT.	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	
203	Excavation	100	CU. YD.	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	
204	Subgrade Compaction	211	SQ. YD.	\$0.50	\$105.50	\$2.00	\$422.00	\$1.00	\$211.00	
301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG 64-22	36	CU. YD.	\$160.00	\$5,760.00	\$160.00	\$5,760.00	\$210.00	\$7,560.00	
304	Aggregate Base	40	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	
408	Prime Coat	85	GAL.	\$3.00	\$255.00	\$3.00	\$255.00	\$2.00	\$170.00	
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	9	CU. YD.	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$160.00	\$1,440.00	\$282.00	\$2,538.00	
448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	12	CU. YD.	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$270.00	\$3,240.00	
609	Curb and Gutter, Type 6	53	FT.	\$35.00	\$1,855.00	\$50.00	\$2,650.00	\$39.00	\$2,067.00	
609	Concrete Median	10	SQ. FT.	\$16.00	\$160.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	
630	Sign, Type G	17.5	SQ. FT.	\$18.00	\$315.00	\$20.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$875.00	
630	Sign Hanger Assembly	2	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	
644	Centerline	0.1	MILE	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	
644	Edge Line	0.2	MILE	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	
659	Top Soil	100	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-way	1	LUMP	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	
Alternate Bid Total						\$34,180.50		\$58,262.00		\$36,005.75
TOTAL AMOUNT BID						\$420,725.50		\$505,111.80		\$525,890.75